
DANE C UNTY DEPT. OF 
PUBLIC W ~KS, HIGHWAY & 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin 53713 

Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Pax; 608/267-1533 
Public Works Engineering Division 

RA S ORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 
C.O.# 1 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE 5/14/2020 

PROJECT Building Automation Controls - City County Building 
ADDRESS 210 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
PURCHASE ORDER# 20200806-00 
BID/ PROPOSAL# 319037 
CONTRACTOR CBRE ESI 

DESCRIPTION: 

1 REFERENCE# COP 
2 REQUESTED BY Owner 

3 PROPOSED CHANGE Replace 10 horizontally mounted wiremold boxes with new vertically 
mounted units and relocate one thermostat. 

4 REASON FOR CHANGE Remounting of new boxes will allow for the proper vertical installation 
of the thermostats so they can be read and adjusted properly. One 
stats location will be chanaed to aive better zone reoresentation. 

5 TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT I $1,397.00 

"Document not valld unlea• elgned by the Owner, Architect (If applicable) and Contracto,..• 

The original Contract amount was: $287,473.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $0.00 

The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $287,473.00 
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order In $1,397.00 the amount of: 
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $288,870.00 
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: Odays 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 

5/16/2020 Change Order therefore is: 

Signature Approvals: 

Contractor Publlc Work9, Highway, & Trantportatlon 

:=====A=,c=h=lte=ct/=En=g=ln=ee=r=(A/=E=)====::::::' ':==~======C=o=ntr=o=II=•'======= 

I Public Works & Trantportatlon CommlttH Accounting 
I RES.# 

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor_ Controller_ Department_ A/E _ PWHT _ 

H:1Sh1red\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Todd Orlpet\319037• CCB Aulom1tlon Controlt\11 • Chanot Otderll\319037-Change Order Form.docll 


